TOPM NO. BE CONTINUE Deed Suries-ASSIGNMEN	TOF TRUST DEED BY ARNEPICIARY
ASSIGNMENT FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the certain trust deed dated Mar E. O. CHRISTENSEN AND LAN T. to WILLIAM L. SISEMORE INVESTMENT C.	OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY OR HIS SUCCESSOR IN INTErest GO 4902 e undersigned who is the beneficiary or his successor in interest under th rch 17,, 19.81., executed and delivered by
on March lo	Eporation , rustee, in which TOWN AND COUNTRY MORTGAGE AND
Lot 15, Block 7 of Tra Plat thereof on file in t	act No. 1025, WINCHESTER, according to the official The office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.
31	
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets or executors, administrators and assigns, herei deed, together with the	ver to <u>ORIN G. KIRK</u>
good right to sell, transfer and assign the s cured by said trust deed the sum of not less 19.81	and is the owner and holder of the beneficial interest therein; that is in the beneficial interest therein; that is it is the second se
The neuter and the sindular	index in context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the signed has hereunto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned is a corpora- signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto being is a corpora-
Il executed by a copportion, afflix corporate seal	Town and Country Mortgage and Investment Co., an Oregon corporation By: Richard H. Marlatt, President
TATE OF OREGON, (C	ORS 93.490) STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath
Personally appeared the above named	Personally appeared
and acknowledged the toregoing instru- to be	Mortgage. & Investmenta corporation, and their the seal attice is the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and their the seal attice is to the instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of said corporation and that said ity of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED	Netsry Public for Oregon My commission expires: 6-19-84
BY BENEFICIARY	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
	Lathday of March

AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Certified Mortgage Co. 836 Klamath Ave. Klamath Falls, Or. 97601

No.

882

page 4902 or as document/tee/tile/ instrument/microfilm No. .97291, Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.

Evelyn Bethn County Clerk By Delna a. Jundyn Deputy Fee \$3.50